
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201501290000
30400

01/29/2015
11:08:53

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAMILTON
JAMES K

Instr
#:20070810000
375270

201502230000
56870

02/23/2015
02:57:14

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLARK
LATONYA

201504010001
02210

04/01/2015
11:02:26

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HUGHES MIKE Instr
#:20131209000
475360

201504100001
15940

04/10/2015
01:57:49

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WEECH
MALDONADO
ROBERT

Instr
#:20090105000
001640

201505280001
76890

05/28/2015
03:30:04

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WALLACE
PATSY

Instr
#:20130606000
231950

201505280001
76880

05/28/2015
03:30:03

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DEVINE
GREGORY
RAY

Instr
#:20090625000
244250

201506010001
79880

06/01/2015
10:34:57

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SELF DENNIS
L

Instr
#:20121017000
399700

201507270002
55630

07/27/2015
01:10:01

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON
CASSANDRA

Instr
#:20090422000
148390

201508120002
79010

08/12/2015
07:58:18

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES NOLAN JOHN Instr
#:20071210000
556950

201509240003
34110

09/24/2015
08:16:45

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
MARLA L

Instr
#:20070329000
143520

201501270000
27590

01/27/2015
11:46:28

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS
DAVID T

Instr
#:20101008000
335710

201506050001
86970

06/05/2015
11:56:11

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HUTCHISON
KYLE A

Instr
#:20070112000
020710

201507090002
31300

07/09/2015
10:13:17

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES REAVES
NANCY L

Instr
#:20130304000
089370

201507130002
36660

07/13/2015
11:57:40

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SCHOLL
PETER MARC

Instr
#:20150211000
044000

201509210003
29160

09/21/2015
12:00:08

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COYNE
PATRICK

Instr
#:20120927000
369910



201502040000
37260

02/04/2015
12:00:41

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ALATRUST
CREDIT
UNION

22 3 Instr
#:20070919000
439280

Lot#:1322
Book:22 Pg:3
Sub:WEATHER
LY 13TH
SECTOR
PHASE 2


