Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	RS CREDIT	
iistiuiiieiit#	Date Recorded	Ivairie	raity Noie	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	raye	Mapbook	Maprage	I list Kelelelice	Description
201501290000 30400	01/29/2015 11:08:53	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMILTON JAMES K					Instr #:20070810000 375270	
201502230000 56870	02/23/2015 02:57:14	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLARK LATONYA						
201504010001 02210	04/01/2015 11:02:26	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHES MIKE					Instr #:20131209000 475360	
201504100001 15940	04/10/2015 01:57:49	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WEECH MALDONADO ROBERT					Instr #:20090105000 001640	
201505280001 76890	05/28/2015 03:30:04	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WALLACE PATSY					Instr #:20130606000 231950	
201505280001 76880	05/28/2015 03:30:03	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DEVINE GREGORY RAY					Instr #:20090625000 244250	
201506010001 79880	06/01/2015 10:34:57	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SELF DENNIS L					Instr #:20121017000 399700	
201507270002 55630	07/27/2015 01:10:01	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON CASSANDRA					Instr #:20090422000 148390	
201508120002 79010	08/12/2015 07:58:18	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	NOLAN JOHN					Instr #:20071210000 556950	
201509240003 34110	09/24/2015 08:16:45	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN MARLA L					Instr #:20070329000 143520	
201501270000 27590	01/27/2015 11:46:28	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS DAVID T					Instr #:20101008000 335710	
201506050001 36970	06/05/2015 11:56:11	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUTCHISON KYLE A					Instr #:20070112000 020710	
201507090002 31300	07/09/2015 10:13:17	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	REAVES NANCY L					Instr #:20130304000 089370	
201507130002 36660	07/13/2015 11:57:40	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHOLL PETER MARC					Instr #:20150211000 044000	
201509210003 29160	09/21/2015 12:00:08	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COYNE PATRICK					Instr #:20120927000 369910	

201502040000 37260	02/04/2015 12:00:41	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ALATRUST CREDIT UNION			22			Lot#:1322 Book:22 Pg:3 Sub:WEATHER LY 13TH SECTOR PHASE 2
-----------------------	------------------------	---------------------------------------	---------	-----------------------	-----------------------------	--	--	----	--	--	--